# efamile COCOCO 3/2004:43:20 M =0400

## Florida Department of State Division of Corporations

Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H16000092479 3)))



H160000924793ABC5

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:		•			
	Division of Co:	rporations	ي ≪(	20	
	Fax Number	: (850)617-6383	ĘĘ	2816	1
From:				APR	7,
	Account Name	: INCORPORATING SERVICES F:	L ST	~	• •
	Account Number	: 120050000052	82 m m –	$\overline{\omega}$	F 1
	Phone	: (850)656-7956	·		
	Fax Number	: (850)656-7953		- Participant	•
**Enter the email a	ddress for this	business entity to be used	for ful	ture	
annual report	mailings. Enter	only one email address plea	ase **	00	
Email Address:					

### LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN RNR HOLDINGS I LLC

Certificate of Status	0		
Certified Copy	1	202	
Page Count	02		<b>``</b> N
Estimated Charge	\$55.00		terrent a
		ARY OF ST	ĒD
Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing M	lenu	南市 5	

APR 1 4 2016

**3 MASON** 

#### APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO FILE AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

#### SECTION 1 (1-4 must be completed)

State: RNR Holdings I LLC		2015
Enter new principal office address, if applica	ble:	
<u>Principal office address</u> MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		A 13 F
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: <u>Mailing address</u> MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		DF STATE
2. The Plorids document number of this limit	ted liability company is: M16000003026	
3. Jurisdiction of its organization: Delaware		
. Date authorized to do business in Florida:	April 12, 2016	
4. Date authorized to do business in Florida:	April 12, 2016	
6. Date authorized to do business in Florida: SECTION II (5-9 complete only the applic 5. New name of the limited liability company	April 12, 2016 able changes) y: (must contain "Limited Liability Company, " "	"L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
5. Date authorized to do business in Florida: SECTION II (5-9 complete only the applic 5. New name of the limited liability company (16 name unavailable, enter alternate name ad copy of the written consent of the managers of the manage	April 12, 2016 able changes) y: (must contain "Limited Liability Company, " " opted for the purpose of transacting business in pr managing members adopting the alternate na	"L.L.C.," or "LLC.") n Florida and attach a
Date authorized to do business in Florida: SECTION II (5-9 complete only the applic New name of the limited liability company (If name unavailable, enter alternate name ad sopy of the written consent of the managers of nust contain "Limited Liability Company,"	April 12, 2016 able changes) y: (must contain "Limited Liability Company, " copted for the purpose of transacting business in or managing members adopting the alternate na "L.L.C." or "LLC.") gistered officer address on our records, <u>enter th</u>	"L.L.C.," or "LLC.") n Plorida and attach a ame. The alternate name
5. If amending the registered agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered pf	April 12, 2016 able changes) y: (must contain "Limited Liability Company, " copted for the purpose of transacting business in or managing members adopting the alternate na "L.L.C." or "LLC.") gistered officer address on our records, <u>enter th</u>	"L.L.C.," or "LLC.") n Florida and attach a ame. The alternate name no name of the new
A. Date authorized to do business in Florida: SECTION II (5-9 complete only the applic 5. New name of the limited liability company (If name unavailable, enter alternate name ad copy of the written consent of the managers of nust contain "Limited Liability Company," " 5. If amending the registered agent and/or reg registered agent and/or the new registered off Name of New Registered Agent:	April 12, 2016 able changes) y: (must contain "Limited Liability Company, " topted for the purpose of transacting business in or managing members adopting the alternate na "L.L.C." or "LLC.") gistered officer address on our records, <u>enter the</u> the address here:	"L.L.C.," or "LLC.") n Florida and attach a ame. The alternate name no name of the new
A. Date authorized to do business in Florida: SECTION II (5-9 complete only the applic 5. New name of the limited liability company (If name unavailable, enter alternate name ad copy of the written consent of the managers of nust contain "Limited Liability Company," " 5. If amending the registered agent and/or reg registered agent and/or the new registered off Name of New Registered Agent:	April 12, 2016 able changes) y:	"L.L.C.," or "LLC.") n Florida and attach a ame. The alternate name the name of the new

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

و ب مریش

•

efax

.

,

7. If the amendment changes the jurisdiction of organization, indicate new jurisdiction:

8. If the amendment changes person, title or capacity in accordance with 605.0902 (1)(e), indicate that change:

------

Title/ Capacity	Name	Address	Type of Action
Auth Rep Joel W	Joel Weiss	420 Jackson Blvd Ste 3 Rapid Cit	
		·	Remove
<u> </u>			Add
		<b></b>	
			Add
			Remove
			Add
		<u></u>	Remove
			Add
			Remove
aforemention	certificate, if required: no more than 90 of amendment(s), duly authenticated by nder the law of which this entry is organ	the official having custody of reco	ords in the
	Joel Weiss, Authorized Person	he authorized representative	
		ed name of signee	IPR 13
		Fee: \$25.00	
		4	P 12: 49 OF STATE
			BP